

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

**MAIN CASE No. WRIT PETITION No.5875 of 2021
PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
03	05.09-2024	<u>RC,J</u> On the last occasion, Sri G.Raj Kumar, learned counsel, reported that he had filed vakalat for the petitioner. No such vakalat is found on record and the learned counsel did not inform even the USR number. Post on 27.09.2024. <u>RC,J</u> RR	

--	--	--	--