

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: WP.No.5875 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05	15.11.2024	<u>RC,J</u> Sri G.Raj Kumar, learned counsel submitted that he filed vakalat on behalf of the petitioner. Registry is directed to verify the same and print the name of Sri G.Raj Kumar, learned counsel in place of Sri P.Sai Prasad, learned counsel for the petitioner, if in order. Post on 29.11.2024. <u>RC, J</u> ANS	

--	--	--	--